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ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz | SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Teiler

10

11

12
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14
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17
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Total

1von 2

10.| 40

1.1 21

Plum, Jiirgen
Rheinischer
Schitzenbund

Rohrbeck, Kerstin
Stidbadischer
Sportschiitzenverband

Wiesel, Kai
Landesschiitzenverband
Sachsen-Anhal

Lessinger, Peter
Schiitzenverband Saar

Ritter, Christoph
Sachsischer
Schitzenbund

Schéfer, Daniela
Hessischer
Schiitzenverband

Schimpfkase, Dietmar
LSV Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

Huber, Lukas
Pfalzischer
Sportschiitzenbund

Miesgang, Thomas Georg
Bayerischer
Sportschiitzenbund

Priebe, Julia
Wirttembergischer
Schiitzenverband

Kohn, Ralph
Schiitzenverband Berlin-
Brandenburg

201948649

201948651

201948653

201948650

201948652

201948643

201948644

201948648

201948641

201948655

201948637

20.2

40.3

46.8

58.6

61.0

62.2

65.5

68.4

81.2

81.9

90.6

139.9

50.0

209.0

110.4

66.0

74.0

178.7

101.0

114.2

99.1

98.4

154.5

53.0

432.8

119.0

90.6

85.7

394.1

116.1

135.0

141.4

138.1

217.3

87.2

494.9

175.9

93.1

90.8

427.2

121.6

214.8

162.3

185.4

265.0

156.3

550.5

181.6

104.6

92.9

483.6

135.2

230.5

2124

225.2

293.8

159.6

592.4

220.6

129.3

100.6

494.8

154.9

232.6

215.6

229.6

346.4| 356.2| 405.3

204.2| 238.2| 250.7

618.8| 698.1| 733.2

279.6| 320.7| 351.4

143.5| 156.6| 184.9

108.6| 111.7| 137.2

511.4| 513.7| 570.4

204.5| 210.7| 229.6

2447 | 286.8| 287.1

230.5| 242.2| 296.0

240.8| 304.3| 305.8

513.5

260.4

750.3

365.5

226.0

137.7

700.3

282.0

329.6

296.5

308.4

607.0

278.5

755.2

369.6

269.6

158.8

793.9

284.7

338.6

308.5

395.1

627.5

302.0

770.4

375.7

277.0

176.0

812.4

312.9

397.5

310.0

458.8

704.5

304.0

871.6

490.0

296.3

206.9

827.4

327.4

423.9

326.5

629.7

974.5

310.2

891.4

514.4

340.7

250.7

928.6

328.6

464.9

328.3

650.3

1001.3

336.3

996.1

567.9

398.3

286.7

945.5

339.8

508.8

334.5

675.0

1087.2

361.6

1082.7

631.4

400.9

307.2

1045.2

341.5

580.3

352.8

678.6

1275.1

390.0

1100.4

647.0

404.4

329.0

1048.0

344.4

644.6

377.2

719.0

1390.7

492.1

1293.5

750.1

412.4

353.3

1233.6

396.9

733.2

404.7

756.2

1602.5

733.6

1300.0

847.5

471.0

393.9

1244.0

458.2

824.7

415.0

846.7

2151.4

848.5

1476.7

903.6

551.3

400.2

1835.4

537.8

1059.8

561.0

951.6

20.2

40.3

46.8

58.6

61.0

62.2

65.5

68.4

81.2

81.9

90.6
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29

32

31

30

24

26

23

22

39

Kaczmarek, Melanie
Norddeutscher
Schitzenbund

Reis, Matthias
Oberpfalzer
Schiitzenbund

Gerdes, Christina
Nordwestdeutscher
Schitzenbund

Weigel, Danny
Niedersachsicher
Sportschiitzenverba

Berkefeld, Jochen
Badischer
Sportschiitzenverband

Strauch, Wolfgang
Schiitzenverband Hamurg
und Umgegend

Storch, Sabine
Thiringer Schitzenbund

Wolf, Udo
Brandenburgischer
Schiitzenbund

Feige, Hans-Ulrich
Westfélischer
Schiitzenbund

201948645

201948647

201948485

201948646

201948640

201948642

201948639

201948638

201948654

110.4

118.0

119.6

133.9

135.7

155.9

201.3

328.0

445.8

114.3

160.5

140.7

226.1

152.3

2121

223.7

339.0

462.8

2941

162.0

151.9

281.0

169.7

402.0

234.9

432.5

840.5

431.4

181.6

204.0

281.7

173.2

477.9

277.3

496.3

842.3

597.2

258.3

211.1

330.2

177.9

724.5

349.6

516.0

970.0

601.8

265.4

221.3

362.2

197.3

820.7

385.3

551.2

1014.0

619.0

275.0

221.9

363.4

2311

825.3

451.7

585.6

1070.3

625.2

308.3

233.8

369.3

235.6

924.8

578.6

586.4

1534.8

756.6

325.6

246.4

369.6

240.1

1104.0

582.5

665.0

1872.9

781.5

329.0

248.4

378.0

246.1

1135.5

626.8

689.6

1893.1

794.5

380.7

276.7

403.4

300.3

1144.5

779.7

782.3

2270.2

800.2

403.4

288.7

406.0

424.0

1227.3

817.9

786.9

2446.2

844.4

492.5

298.1

450.8

424.6

1262.4

866.6

877.6

2511.6

864.6

511.3

328.6

476.0

440.2

1437.8

894.4

903.8

2517.0

1013.4

640.2

352.8

522.7

530.5

1483.6

904.8

1032.3

2659.2

file:///home/otto/Desktop/Bundesk%C3%B6nig.html

1046.3

667.4

416.4

536.1

550.9

1503.2

1018.4

1086.9

2906.1

1049.2

784.7

466.6

559.7

567.5

1683.9

12491

1157.4

2922.3

1507.0

889.2

491.5

593.2

661.6

1684.9

1266.2

1244.7

29251

1514.3

11721

630.1

605.9

681.7

1703.7

1356.1

1302.1

3092.2

1757.2

1542.0

630.4

761.1

788.2

2246.5

1418.9

2412.0

4409.6

110.4

118.0

119.6

133.9

135.7

155.9

201.3

328.0

445.8
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